Whirlgool

ORPORATION

WHIRLPOOL CORPORATION POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE (WCPAC)
2016 Contributions

CONTRIBUTION
COMMITTEE NAME AMOUNT

TENN POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE, INC $2,500
ROCK CITY PAC $2,500
COMSTOCK FOR CONGRESS $1,000
TRUST PAC TEAM REPUBLICANS FOR UTILIZING SENSIBLE TACTICS $5,000
OHIO MANFACTURERS' ASSOCIATION PAC $1,000
MENENDEZ FOR SENATE $1,000
SPRAGUE FOR STATE REPRESENTATIVE $500
VOLUNTEERS FOR SHIMKUS $1,000
TODAY TOMORROW AND ALWAYS PAC $2,000
PETERS VICTORY FUND $1,000
PETERS FOR MICHIGAN $1,000
MARSHA BLACKBURN FOR CONGRESS $1,000
MARSHA BLACKBURN FOR CONGRESS $1,000
LISA MURKOWSKI FOR U.S. SENATE $1,000
LATTA FOR CONGRESS $1,000
GRASSLEY COMMITTEE INC $1,000
GARDNER FOR SENATE $1,000
ERNST VICTORY $1,000
CITIZENS FOR OBHOF $500
YOUNG FOR IOWA INC $500
TIBERI FOR CONGRESS $5,000
PIONEER PAC $5,000
BLUM FOR CONGRESS $1,000
WYDEN FOR OREGON $5,000
LATTA FOR CONGRESS $1,000
FRIENDS OF JOHN THUNE $1,000
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ORPORATION

UPTON FOR ALL OF US

21ST CENTURY MAJORITY FUND

GRASSLEY COMMITTEE INC

DAVIDSON FOR CONGRESS

COMSTOCK FOR CONGRESS

SAVE AMERICA PAC

MARSHA BLACKBURN FOR CONGRESS

LISA MURKOWSKI FOR U.S. SENATE

JIM JORDAN FOR CONGRESS

JIM JORDAN FOR CONGRESS

DEBBIE WASSERMAN SCHULTZ FOR CONGRESS
BLUM FOR CONGRESS

JIM RENACC| FOR CONGRESS

GRASSLEY COMMITTEE INC

COMMITTEE TO ELECT CLIFF ROSENBERGER
BLUM FOR CONGRESS

STABENOW FOR US SENATE

JIM JORDAN FOR CONGRESS

BRADY FOR CONGRESS

TOTAL

$5,000
$2,500
$1,000
$1,000
$2,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$500
$500
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,500
$2,000
$1,000
$1,500
$1,000
$2,000
$72,000



