

## WHIRLPOOL CORPORATION POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE (WCPAC) 2016 Contributions

COMMITTEE NAME	CONTRIBUTION AMOUNT
TENN POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE, INC	\$2,500
ROCK CITY PAC	\$2,500
COMSTOCK FOR CONGRESS	\$1,000
TRUST PAC TEAM REPUBLICANS FOR UTILIZING SENSIBLE TACTICS	\$5,000
OHIO MANFACTURERS' ASSOCIATION PAC	\$1,000
MENENDEZ FOR SENATE	\$1,000
SPRAGUE FOR STATE REPRESENTATIVE	\$500
VOLUNTEERS FOR SHIMKUS	\$1,000
TODAY TOMORROW AND ALWAYS PAC	\$2,000
PETERS VICTORY FUND	\$1,000
PETERS FOR MICHIGAN	\$1,000
MARSHA BLACKBURN FOR CONGRESS	\$1,000
MARSHA BLACKBURN FOR CONGRESS	\$1,000
LISA MURKOWSKI FOR U.S. SENATE	\$1,000
LATTA FOR CONGRESS	\$1,000
GRASSLEY COMMITTEE INC	\$1,000
GARDNER FOR SENATE	\$1,000
ERNST VICTORY	\$1,000
CITIZENS FOR OBHOF	\$500
YOUNG FOR IOWA INC	\$500
TIBERI FOR CONGRESS	\$5,000
PIONEER PAC	\$5,000
BLUM FOR CONGRESS	\$1,000
WYDEN FOR OREGON	\$5,000
LATTA FOR CONGRESS	\$1,000
FRIENDS OF JOHN THUNE	\$1,000



TOTAL	\$72,000
BRADY FOR CONGRESS	\$2,000
JIM JORDAN FOR CONGRESS	\$1,000
STABENOW FOR US SENATE	\$1,500
BLUM FOR CONGRESS	\$1,000
COMMITTEE TO ELECT CLIFF ROSENBERGER	\$2,000
GRASSLEY COMMITTEE INC	\$1,500
JIM RENACCI FOR CONGRESS	\$1,000
BLUM FOR CONGRESS	\$1,000
DEBBIE WASSERMAN SCHULTZ FOR CONGRESS	\$1,000
JIM JORDAN FOR CONGRESS	\$500
JIM JORDAN FOR CONGRESS	\$500
LISA MURKOWSKI FOR U.S. SENATE	\$1,000
MARSHA BLACKBURN FOR CONGRESS	\$1,000
SAVE AMERICA PAC	\$1,000
COMSTOCK FOR CONGRESS	\$2,000
DAVIDSON FOR CONGRESS	\$1,000
GRASSLEY COMMITTEE INC	\$1,000
21ST CENTURY MAJORITY FUND	\$2,500
UPTON FOR ALL OF US	\$5,000